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Newcastle Upon Tyne-Ijmuiden, North Shields NE29 6 to Murraypark Hotel
From: Newcastle Upon Tyne-Ijmuiden, North Shields NE29 6 To: Murraypark Hotel

Driving Distance: 365,3 kilometres Time: 4 hours, 44 minutes
 

 
 

Time Distance Instruction

10:00 0,0  1   Depart Newcastle Upon Tyne-Ijmuiden, North Shields NE29 6 on B1307 [St Marys Place] (West) for 80 m

10:00 0,1 Bear RIGHT (North-West) onto B1307 [Northumberland Street] for 0,2 km

10:00 0,3 Keep STRAIGHT onto B1318 [Great North Road] for 0,2 km

10:00 0,5 Keep LEFT onto Ramp for 0,1 km

10:00 0,6 Take Ramp (LEFT) onto A167 for 3,0 km

10:02 3,6 At roundabout, take the FIRST exit onto A167 [Stamfordham Road] for 80 m

10:02 3,7 Bear LEFT (South-West) onto B1305 [Two Ball Lonnen] for 0,6 km

10:04 4,3 Turn RIGHT (North-West) onto Netherby Drive for 0,6 km

10:05 4,9 Turn RIGHT (North-East) onto A191 [Silver Lonnen], then immediately turn LEFT (North-West) onto Slatyford Lane for 1,5 km

10:08 6,4 Turn RIGHT (West) onto A186 [West Road] for 0,4 km

10:09 6,8 At roundabout, take the SECOND exit onto A69 for 6,4 km

10:13 13,1 Keep LEFT onto Ramp for 0,3 km

10:13 13,5 Turn LEFT (South) onto B6528 for 0,7 km

10:14 14,1 Bear RIGHT (West) onto B6528 [Hexham Road] for 0,2 km
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10:14 14,3 Turn RIGHT (North) onto B6318 [Military Road] for 0,8 km

10:15 15,1 Bear RIGHT (North) onto B6318 for 0,3 km

10:15 15,4 Turn LEFT (West) onto B6318 [Military Road] for 2,3 km

10:17 17,6 Keep STRAIGHT onto B6318 for 2,8 km

10:19 20,4  2   At Harlow Hill, stay on B6318 (West) for 14,7 km

10:28 35,1 Keep STRAIGHT onto B6318 [Brunton Bank] for 1,4 km

10:29 36,4 Keep STRAIGHT onto B6318 for 27,0 km

10:46 63,5 Keep STRAIGHT onto B6318 [Glenwhelt Bank] for 1,0 km

10:47 64,5 Keep STRAIGHT onto B6318 [Greenhead Bank] for 20 m

10:47 64,5 Turn RIGHT (North) onto B6318 for 2,9 km

10:49 67,4 Keep STRAIGHT onto B6318 [Railway Terrace] for 60 m

10:49 67,5 Keep STRAIGHT onto B6318 for 0,6 km

10:50 68,0 Turn LEFT to stay on B6318 for 30,0 km

11:09 98,1 Turn RIGHT (North) onto Local road(s) for 0,1 km

11:09 98,2  3   At Catlowdy, return South on Local road(s) for 0,1 km

11:09 98,4 Turn RIGHT (West) onto B6318 for 4,7 km

11:13 103,0 Bear LEFT (West) onto B6357, then immediately turn RIGHT (North) onto B6318 for 10,2 km

11:20 113,2 Turn RIGHT (East) onto A7 for 1,6 km

11:23 114,8 Turn LEFT (West) onto B7068 [Thomas Telford Road] for 0,2 km

11:23 115,0  4   At Langholm, stay on B7068 [Thomas Telford Road] (West) for 40 m

11:23 115,0 Keep STRAIGHT onto B709 [Thomas Telford Road] for 0,2 km

11:24 115,2 Keep STRAIGHT onto B709 for 40,7 km

11:50 155,8 Turn LEFT (South) onto Local road(s) for 70 m

11:51 155,9  5   At Ettrick, return North on Local road(s) for 70 m

11:51 156,0 Bear LEFT (North) onto B709 for 5,6 km

11:55 161,6 Bear RIGHT (East) onto B7009 for 22,4 km

12:09 184,0 Keep STRAIGHT onto B7009 [Ettrick Road] for 0,3 km

12:10 184,3 Bear RIGHT (East) onto A707 [Yarrow Terrace] for 0,7 km

12:11 184,9  6   At Selkirk, turn LEFT (West) onto A7 [Ettrick Terrace] for 3,5 km

12:15 188,4 Turn LEFT (North-West) onto Local road(s) for 1,1 km

12:16 189,5 Turn LEFT (West) onto B7060 for 3,3 km

12:19 192,8 Bear RIGHT (North-West) onto A707 for 3,8 km

12:22 196,6 Bear LEFT (West) onto Local road(s) for 0,1 km

12:22 196,7 Turn LEFT (South) onto Local road(s) for 9,1 km

12:29 205,8 Bear LEFT (South-West) onto Local road(s) for 3,3 km

12:32 209,1 Bear LEFT (South) onto B709 for 1,1 km

12:33 210,2 Turn RIGHT (West) onto B7062 for 10,5 km

12:41 220,8 Keep STRAIGHT onto B7062 [Kingsmeadows Road] for 1,1 km

12:42 221,9 Keep STRAIGHT onto B7062 for 0,2 km

12:43 222,1 Keep STRAIGHT onto A72 for 40 m
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12:43 222,1  7   At Peebles, stay on A72 (North) for 15,7 km

12:54 237,8 Turn RIGHT (North) onto Local road(s) for 80 m

12:54 237,9 Turn RIGHT (North-East) onto A701 for 0,3 km

12:54 238,2  8   At Blyth Bridge, stay on A701 (North-East) for 8,5 km

12:59 246,7 Turn LEFT (North-West) onto Local road(s) for 6,3 km

13:05 253,1 Turn RIGHT (North) onto A702 for 0,9 km

13:07 253,9  9   At Carlops, stay on A702 (East) for 3,1 km

13:09 257,0 Keep RIGHT onto A766 for 4,0 km

13:12 261,0 Turn LEFT (North) onto Local road(s) for 1,8 km

13:14 262,8 Turn RIGHT (East) onto A702 for 6,8 km

13:19 269,7 At roundabout, take the FIRST exit onto A702 [Biggar Road] for 70 m

13:19 269,8
Take Ramp (LEFT) onto A720 [The City of Edinburgh Bypass] for 9,9 km towards A720 / A90 / M8 / M9 / Forth Road Bridge / 
Glasgow / Stirling / Edinburgh West and North / Airport

13:26 279,7 At roundabout, take the SECOND exit onto Ramp for 0,5 km

13:26 280,2 Merge onto A8 [Glasgow Road] for 0,3 km

13:26 280,4 Bear LEFT (North) onto A902 [Maybury Road] for 0,8 km

13:27 281,2 Turn LEFT (West) onto Craigs Road, then immediately turn RIGHT (North) onto Cammo Walk for 1,5 km

13:29 282,7 Turn RIGHT (East) onto Cammo Road for 0,4 km

13:30 283,1 Turn LEFT (North-West) onto A90 [Queensferry Road] for 12,2 km

13:38 295,4 At Exit 1, keep LEFT onto Ramp for 0,3 km towards A985 / A921 / Kincardine Br. / Inverkeithing

13:38 295,7 At roundabout, take the FIRST exit onto A985 [Admiralty Road] for 90 m

13:38 295,8 Turn RIGHT (North) onto Harley Street for 0,3 km

13:39 296,1 Turn LEFT (West) onto Park Road for 1,1 km

13:41 297,3 At roundabout, take the THIRD exit onto B980 [Kings Road] for 0,1 km

13:42 297,4 Turn LEFT (West) onto Kings Road for 0,3 km

13:42 297,7 Turn LEFT (West) onto Primrose Lane for 0,9 km

13:44 298,5 Turn RIGHT (North) onto Grange Road for 2,6 km

13:47 301,1 Road name changes to Elgin Street for 0,5 km

13:48 301,6 Turn LEFT (West) onto B9156 [West Nethertown Street], then immediately turn RIGHT (West) onto Milton Green for 0,2 km

13:50 301,8 Road name changes to Lovers Loan for 0,3 km

13:51 302,2 Turn RIGHT (North-West) onto Coal Road for 0,7 km

13:52 302,8 Turn RIGHT (East) onto A907 [Pittencrieff Street] for 0,8 km

13:53 303,6 Turn LEFT (North) onto A823 [Pilmuir Street] for 0,2 km

13:54 303,8  10   At Dunfermline, stay on A823 [Pilmuir Street] (North) for 15,4 km

14:05 319,2 Bear RIGHT (North) onto A977 for 0,1 km

14:05 319,3  11   At Powmill, stay on A977 (North) for 1,1 km

14:06 320,4 Turn LEFT (North-West) onto A823 for 2,7 km

14:07 323,2 Turn RIGHT (North) onto A91 for 0,2 km

14:07 323,4 Road name changes to A823 for 0,3 km

14:08 323,6 Bear RIGHT (North) onto B934 for 14,5 km
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14:18 338,1 Bear RIGHT (North) onto B934 [Thorntree Square], then immediately turn LEFT (West) onto B8062 [Auchterarder Road] for 0,4 km

14:19 338,5 Keep STRAIGHT onto B8062 for 6,1 km

14:23 344,6 Turn LEFT (South-West) onto A824 for 1,6 km

14:24 346,1 Keep STRAIGHT onto A824 [High Street] for 10 m

14:24 346,1 Turn RIGHT (North-West) onto B8062 [Hunter Street] for 2,0 km

14:27 348,1 Keep STRAIGHT onto B8062 for 2,7 km

14:28 350,8 Turn LEFT (West) onto Local road(s) for 2,0 km

14:30 352,8 Bear RIGHT (West) onto Local road(s) for 1,5 km

14:32 354,4 Turn RIGHT (North) onto Local road(s) for 0,5 km

14:32 354,8 Bear LEFT (West) onto Local road(s) for 2,7 km

14:34 357,5 Turn LEFT (South) onto Local road(s) for 0,3 km

14:35 357,9 Bear RIGHT (West) onto A822 [Willoughby Street] for 0,4 km

14:36 358,3  12   At Muthill, stay on A822 [Willoughby Street] (North) for 5,3 km

14:41 363,6 Turn RIGHT (East) onto Burrell Square for 30 m

14:41 363,6 Road name changes to Lodge Street for 80 m

14:41 363,7 Keep STRAIGHT onto A85 [West High Street] for 1,2 km

14:43 365,0 Turn LEFT (West) onto Connaught Terrace for 0,3 km

14:44 365,3  13   Arrive Murraypark Hotel [Connaught Terrace, Crieff, PH7 3, United Kingdom, Tel: +44 1764-653731]
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